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RESULT

313 - 3,000M LARI BERHALANGAN LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 8:59.10 NAINASAGORAM SHANMUGANATHAN MALAYSIA 1998 KUALA LUMPUR
GAME RECORD m 9:20.25 KARTHIK JEYARAM MELAKA 2010 MELAKA

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:42 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12

13

3,000M LARI BERHALANGAN LELAKI

Heat

Bib

T377

A253

B352

B359

D146

K125

M164

P194

Q324

D144

M154

N178

W411

K132

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

TRG

PRK

SGR

SGR

KEL

KDH

MLK

PEN

SWK

KEL

MLK

NSE

WPE

KDH

Result

9:48.89

10:59.77

10:08.06

10:02.12

10:55.86

10:28.10

10:42.28

10:21.85

10:05.52

11:03.29

11:03.45

11:24.97

11:13.79

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA
19 - 23 August 2024

Powered by IGIS



- -
‘ 2
= L) ATV T DX/ I

IR == ],
%/J ’ R meas [anOte ¢
3/3
SUKMA XXI 2024 SARAWAK
Timing by Innotex STADIUM SARAWAK PETRA JAYA Powered by IGIS

19 - 23 August 2024



